The maximum execution deadline provided for by the Contracting Authority

shall be Three (03) months

4. Lots:

The work is in a single lot namely THE CONSTRUCTION OF GUTTERS FROM

CONCRf,TED ROAD NYAGAMELLE TO IKUNDI STREET JUNCTION

5. Estimated cost:

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is fifteen million (15,000,000) Francs

CFA

6. Participation and origin:

Participation is ope4l.o i ,-l@49{ Cameroonian enterprises or ô_oqlp_U!ilhAt.'-

fulf,ill the requirements of this invitation to tender.

.4

7. Financing

V/orks which form the subject of this open invitation to tender, shall be financed by Buea